1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial Expansion and Extension Solutions
TCF-142-RM Series
Extend RS-232/422/485 transmission up to:››
40 km with single mode· ·
5 km with multi-mode· ·
1K or 150K ohm adjustable pull high/low resistor››
“Ring” and “Point-to-Point” transmission supported››

Dimensions
TCF-142-M/S-ST Series TCF-142-M/S-SC Series
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
TCF-142 series fiber converter•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Available Models
TCF-142-M-SC-RM: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-M-ST-RM: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
TCF-142-S-SC-RM: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-S-ST-RM: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
124.3 mm (4.9 in)
129.3 mm (5.09 in)
136.46 mm (5.38 in)
86.8 m